

DES-6322^{Q&As}

Specialist - Implementation Engineer-VxRail Exam

Pass EMC DES-6322 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/des-6322.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by EMC
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

What is the maximum number of supported nodes in a VxRail Stretch Cluster?

- A. 16
- B. 30
- C. 32
- D. 64

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://www.delltechnologies.com/asset/en-us/products/converged-infrastructure/technical-support/vxrail-stretched-cluster-planning-guide-for-7-0.pdf>

QUESTION 2

An implementation engineer is deploying a new VxRail cluster. What should they confirm before installing the hardware?

- A. Service laptop must be on the same IP network as the iDRACs
- B. At least 36 in (92 cm) clearance exists in front of and behind the cabinet
- C. Power distribution must support the power rating of a single node
- D. Single power zone must be used with adequate power cables

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

What is the minimum number of VxRail nodes required for a vSAN storage policy with RAID-6 (Erasure Coding)?

- A. 4
- B. 5
- C. 6
- D. 7

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.vmware.com/en/VMware-Cloud-on-AWS/services/com.vmware.vsphere.vmc-aws-manage-data-center-vms.doc/GUID-EDBB551B-51B0-421B-9C44-6ECB66ED660B.html>

QUESTION 4

What is a consideration when implementing a custom VDS on a VxRail cluster?

- A. Used by multiple clusters managed by a single vCenter instance
- B. Supported with external and internal vCenter Servers
- C. Supports only four NIC uplinks
- D. Supports only two NIC uplinks

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

What is validated by running the Proactive VM Creation test in vCenter on a VxRail cluster?

- A. vSAN operates successfully
- B. Network firewalls are configured correctly
- C. vSAN has sufficient storage capacity
- D. Network performance is sufficient

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.vmware.com/en/VMware-vSphere/7.0/com.vmware.vsphere.vsan-monitoring.doc/GUID-B88B5900-33A4-4821-9659-59861EF70FB8.html>

[DES-6322 VCE Dumps](#)

[DES-6322 Practice Test](#)

[DES-6322 Study Guide](#)